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Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Exports OCTOBER 2007

Type | HS

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

Country
Canada

Canada

Mexico

Mexico

Guatemala

Guatemala

El Salvador
El Salvador

Honduras

Honduras

Nicaragua

Nicaragua

Costa Rica

Costa Rica

Panama

Panama

Dominican Republic

Dominican Republic

Barbados

Barbados

Trinidad and Tobago
Trinidad and Tobago

Aruba
Aruba

Venezuela

Venezuela

Ecuador

Ecuador

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

876,532
674,797

21,682
19,496

5,080
5,080

743
743

1,530
1,530

380
380

11,793
11,793

14,654
13,129

4,905
4,905

380
380

2,300
2,300

380
380

27,755
27,755

52,685
38,555

4,599,579
4,599,579

148,658
148,658

36,426
36,426

5,552
5,552

11,168
11,168

2,792
2,792

69,697
69,697

89,929
89,929

24,557
24,557

2,792
2,792

16,772
16,772

2,793
2,793

159,100
159,100

276,375
276,375

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:
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Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:
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Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Exports OCTOBER 2007

Type | HS

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

Country
Iceland

Iceland

Sweden

Sweden

Norway

Norway

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands

Netherlands

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

518
518

109,556
77,602

48,078
36,108

65,146
61,233

68,636
43,469

Federal Republic of Germany 1,292,200
Federal Republic of Germany 1,037,469

Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy

Greece

Greece

Israel

Israel

Thailand
Thailand

Singapore

Singapore

Philippines
Philippines

China
China

926,466
750,254

144,844
107,573

87,957
76,204

123,782
96,471

34,118
20,502

5,121
2,833

34,561
32,797

129,726
129,726

5,832
5,832

513,037
513,037

256,720
256,720

413,640
413,640

273,850
273,850

7,344,078
7,344,078

4,632,151
4,632,151

556,078
556,078

529,620
529,620

686,100
686,100

154,440
154,440

23,180
23,180

210,600
210,600

828,260
828,260

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Reads:

Should Read:

Exports OCTOBER 2007

Type | HS

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

0802320000
0802320000

Country
Korea, South
Korea, South

Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Taiwan

Taiwan

Japan
Japan

Australia
Australia

Quantity 1 | Unit 1| FAS Value

880,923
631,718

40,953
29,672

192,837
164,619

877,522
745,862

416,983
300,745

4,576,010
4,576,010

193,738
193,738

1,019,129
1,019,129

5,009,066
5,009,066

2,088,504
2,088,504

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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